Check valve (nozzle)
CCN-FP2 Series
 Working pressure range: 0.05 to 1.0MPa
Specifications
Item CCN
Working fluid Water/oil/other non-corrosive fluids (*1)
Fluid viscosity� mm2/s 500 or less
Max. working pressure�MPa 1.0

B 	OUT side port size
CCN-FP2 Series
How to order
How to order
CCN 08F 4
Code Description
A  IN side port size
08F R 1/4
10F R 3/8
08G G1/4 (male thread)
10G G3/8 (male thread)
08H 1/4NPT (male thread)
10H 3/8NPT(male thread)
B  OUT side port size
08F 10F 08G 10G 08H 10H
4 ø4
5 ø5
6 ø6
A Rc1/4
B R 1/4
C G1/4 (female thread)
D G1/4 (male thread)
E 1/4NPT (female thread)
F 1/4NPT (male thread)
FP2
Refer to the CCN Series of "Check valve (nozzle) CCN Series (CC-1440A)" for dimensions
and safety precautions.
E
lectric actuator
F P 1
Pneum
atic
cylinders
Assistive device
Pneum
atic
valves
F.R.L./Auxiliary Components
Electronic Component
Vacuum
com
ponents
M
ain line
com
ponents
Fluid control
valves
M
ain line
com
ponents
F P 2
Anti-bacterial/
bacteria-removing filter